DUT 360 Report FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date: 3/24/2010
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD  01/2009 - 12/2009

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend COUNTY TOTAL
MARION
ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS * DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp DispPend

CRIMINAL
DUI 192 211 702 12 1117 886 0 0 6 19 44 34 989 128
RECKLESS DR 13 33 40 5 91 69 0 0 6 0 7 5 87 4
LV SCENE ACC 100 101 0 2 203 126 0 0 15 0 33 10 184 19
FLEEING 5 20 74 0 99 48 0 0 4 0 2 2 56 43
NO/IMP/EXP DL 134 298 770 15 1217 769 0 148 37 0 80 9 1043 174
DR/DL/SUS/RV 174 808 2040 42 3064 2375 0 247 2 1 126 22 2773 291
VIO/DL/REST 6 67 108 4 185 79 0 0 1 74 8 170 15
UNL/USE/DL 0 5 17 0 22 14 0 0 0 0 4 0 18 4
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 25 132 502 4 663 336 0 26 28 0 211 4 605 58
OTHER CRIM 38 155 157 9 359 175 0 3 26 3 89 14 310 49
PERCENTAGES 10 26 63 1 100 78 0 7 2 0 11 2 89 11
TOTALS 687 1830 4410 93 7020 4877 0 424 132 24 670 108 6235 785

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 6708 3925 948 55 11636 356 7027 2763 654 2 113 0 10915 721
SPEED/TO F/ICOND 35 135 6 0 176 0 105 48 3 0 9 0 165 11
CARELESS DR 1357 1224 49 16 2646 53 1463 681 83 10 103 0 2393 253
FL/YLD/R-O-W 570 789 81 2 1442 36 836 380 69 2 28 0 1351 91
R/STOP SIGN 153 467 116 0 736 20 434 187 31 1 10 0 683 53
RAN RED LGT 283 2754 905 31 3973 48 2533 979 152 1 53 0 3766 207
TR/CNTL/DEV 4 24 3 0 31 2 18 4 0 0 2 0 26 5
IMP TURN 52 62 3 0 117 2 70 34 3 0 3 0 112 5
IMP PASSING 76 114 121 9 320 6 198 66 12 1 15 0 298 22
FOLLOW/CLOSE 37 104 12 0 153 7 88 41 4 0 8 0 148 5
WI/SIDE OF RD 19 46 8 0 73 6 38 8 5 0 5 0 62 11
IMP LANE CHG 197 188 26 3 414 15 235 89 17 2 17 0 375 39
IMP BACKING 61 275 0 1 337 5 198 87 14 0 11 0 315 22
DR/W-O/LIGHT 12 44 16 0 72 4 42 7 6 0 4 0 63 9
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 2 11 7 0 20 4 12 1 0 2 0 20
CHILD RESTRAINT 47 147 127 1 322 6 250 19 0 4 0 282 40
EXC BUMPER HGT 1 3 1 0 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
OTHER MOV 280 399 400 26 1105 27 667 62 19 0 78 0 853 252
PERCENTAGES 42 45 12 1 100 3 65 25 5 0 2 0 93 7
TOTALS 9894 10711 2829 144 23578 598 14216 5456 1076 19 465 0 21830 1748

NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 9 1 0 1 1 7 1 0 3 0 0 0 11 0
OVER/W/L/HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMP PARKING 3 200 14 0 217 7 179 0 2 1 12 0 201 16
NO HELMET 12 14 6 0 32 2 22 0 2 0 3 0 29 3
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 118 204 111 166 599 11 507 0 2 1 26 0 547 52
SEAT BELT VIOL 951 2286 1297 22 4556 40 4047 2 18 0 36 0 4143 413
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 386 390 301 12 1089 6 144 7 0 0 838 0 995 94
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 921 766 760 70 2517 8 1067 34 0 1195 0 2310 207
NO PROOF OF INSUR 1183 463 359 5 2010 5 315 2 2 0 1494 0 1818 192
BICYCLE/PED 11 49 10 0 70 10 17 1 1 0 0 0 29 41
OTHER NON/MOV 158 585 217 76 1036 16 862 0 12 0 30 0 920 116
PERCENTAGES 31 41 25 3 100 1 65 0 0 0 33 0 91 9
TOTALS 3752 4958 3075 352 12137 112 7161 46 48 2 3634 0 11003 1134

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 34 41 24 1 100 14 55 15 3 0 12 0 91 9

GRAND TOTALS 14333 17499 10314 589 42735 5587 21377 5926 1256 45 4769 108 39068 3667



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS
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CityPD

19
2

6

0
33
58
2

0
19
14
100
153

519
3
52
67
121
784

13
41
18
10
14
70

100
1727

N W o o

251
48
134
19

31
100
521

100
2401

ShrfDept

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD
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Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS *
CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalVlol

9 9

2 2

2 2

1 1

7 7
14 14
2 2

0 0

0 0

5 5
100 100
42 42
301 301
12 12
32 32
5 5
17 17
31 31
3 3

0 0

1 1

1 1

2 2

4 4

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 7

0 0
18 18
100 100
434 434
0 0

0 0

2 2

2 2
20 20
71 71
21 21
71 71
75 75
3 3
31 31
100 100
296 296
100 100
772 772

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD
CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR DUNNELLON
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Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

OtherAg TotalVlol

183
29
93
19

258

736
63

5

113

136

100

1635

3105
120
1140
717
329
1939
20
59
100
62
40
166
269
34
10
126

311
100
8550

195
10
151
1964
321
561
369
46
523
100
4141

100
14326

Guilty

150
23
66

8

169

545
26

3

51
54
76
1095

N - N ~
A, O N OO

N OO NMNNDBEWNDWNO R

170

g O b~ O

N

11

55

10
1320

CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR OCALA
MARION

01/2009 - 12/2009

Report Date:
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DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD  01/2009 - 12/2009

DUT 360 Report Report Date: 3/24/2010

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend FHP TOTAL
MARION
ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS * DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp DispPend

CRIMINAL
DUI 192 192 107 0 0 1 1 27 17 153 39
RECKLESS DR 13 13 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 12 1
LV SCENE ACC 100 100 54 0 0 7 0 24 5 90 10
FLEEING 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
NO/IMP/EXP DL 134 134 71 0 12 8 0 10 5 106 28
DR/DL/SUS/RV 174 174 124 0 7 0 0 14 1 146 28
VIO/DL/REST 6 6 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 1
UNL/USE/DL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 25 25 13 0 0 3 0 4 0 20 5
OTHER CRIM 38 38 21 0 1 2 0 8 1 33 5
PERCENTAGES 100 100 71 0 4 4 0 16 5 83 17
TOTALS 687 687 405 0 20 22 1 89 31 568 119

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 6708 6708 171 4005 1668 391 0 28 0 6263 445
SPEED/TO F/ICOND 35 35 0 19 11 1 0 3 0 34 1
CARELESS DR 1357 1357 23 754 342 46 6 50 0 1221 136
FL/YLD/R-O-W 570 570 24 315 157 28 1 8 0 533 37
R/STOP SIGN 153 153 4 85 48 5 0 1 0 143 10
RAN RED LGT 283 283 6 165 74 14 0 2 0 261 22
TR/CNTL/DEV 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 1
IMP TURN 52 52 2 32 14 2 0 0 0 50 2
IMP PASSING 76 76 2 41 18 1 1 4 0 67 9
FOLLOW/CLOSE 37 37 2 24 8 1 0 1 0 36 1
WI/SIDE OF RD 19 19 3 7 2 1 0 1 0 14 5
IMP LANE CHG 197 197 10 110 36 12 1 6 0 175 22
IMP BACKING 61 61 0 40 12 2 0 1 0 55 6
DR/W-O/LIGHT 12 12 1 7 1 1 0 0 0 10 2
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
CHILD RESTRAINT 47 47 2 38 1 1 0 0 0 42 5
EXC BUMPER HGT 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
OTHER MOV 280 280 9 157 18 6 0 11 0 201 79
PERCENTAGES 100 100 3 64 26 6 0 1 0 92 8
TOTALS 9894 9894 260 5803 2410 512 9 117 0 9111 783

NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 9 9 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 0
OVER/W/L/HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMP PARKING 3 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0
NO HELMET 12 12 2 6 0 0 0 2 0 10 2
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 118 118 4 106 0 0 0 1 0 111 7
SEAT BELT VIOL 951 951 9 835 0 1 0 3 0 848 103
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 386 386 1 51 1 0 0 283 0 336 50
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 921 921 3 280 7 1 0 557 0 848 73
NO PROOF OF INSUR 1183 1183 4 174 1 2 0 888 0 1069 114
BICYCLE/PED 11 11 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 5 6
OTHER NON/MOV 158 158 2 115 0 2 0 9 0 128 30
PERCENTAGES 100 100 1 47 0 0 0 52 0 90 10
TOTALS 3752 3752 31 1574 9 9 1 1743 0 3367 385

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100 100 5 57 19 4 0 15 0 91 9
GRAND TOTALS 14333 14333 696 7377 2439 543 11 1949 31 13046 1287



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS
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CityPD ShrfDept
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD
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Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

OTHER AGENCY TOTAL
MARION
Guilty PD CivilP
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DUT 360 Report FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date: 3/24/2010
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD  01/2009 - 12/2009

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend SHERIFF TOTAL

MARION
ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS * DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp DispPend

CRIMINAL
DUI 702 702 597 0 0 3 15 13 11 639 63
RECKLESS DR 40 40 33 0 0 3 0 4 0 40 0
LV SCENE ACC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FLEEING 74 74 36 0 0 4 0 1 2 43 31
NO/IMP/EXP DL 770 770 501 0 95 21 0 42 4 663 107
DR/DL/SUS/RV 2040 2040 1619 0 178 2 0 70 12 1881 159
VIO/DL/REST 108 108 50 0 0 1 1 43 5 100 8
UNL/USE/DL 17 17 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 15 2
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 502 502 262 0 14 17 0 165 1 459 43
OTHER CRIM 157 157 87 0 1 7 1 38 5 139 18
PERCENTAGES 100 100 80 0 7 1 0 10 1 90 10
TOTALS 4410 4410 3196 0 288 58 17 380 40 3979 431

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 948 948 88 535 159 71 0 32 0 885 63
SPEED/TO F/ICOND 6 6 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 6 0
CARELESS DR 49 49 3 29 10 0 0 0 0 42 7
FL/YLD/R-O-W 81 81 0 57 13 3 0 1 0 74 7
R/STOP SIGN 116 116 3 66 23 4 0 1 0 97 19
RAN RED LGT 905 905 10 579 215 22 0 14 0 840 65
TR/CNTL/DEV 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
IMP TURN 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
IMP PASSING 121 121 2 87 16 5 0 3 0 113 8
FOLLOWI/CLOSE 12 12 1 5 1 1 0 2 0 10 2
WI/SIDE OF RD 8 8 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 7 1
IMP LANE CHG 26 26 2 15 4 0 1 1 0 23 3
IMP BACKING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DR/W-O/LIGHT 16 16 0 8 1 2 0 1 0 12 4
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 7 7 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 7 0
CHILD RESTRAINT 127 127 2 97 10 1 0 1 0 111 16
EXC BUMPER HGT 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
OTHER MOV 400 400 5 243 20 4 0 37 0 309 91
PERCENTAGES 100 100 5 68 19 4 0 4 0 90 10
TOTALS 2829 2829 119 1739 474 113 1 96 0 2542 287

NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OVER/W/L/HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMP PARKING 14 14 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
NO HELMET 6 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 111 111 1 84 0 0 0 11 0 96 15
SEAT BELT VIOL 1297 1297 6 1196 1 1 0 5 0 1209 88
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 301 301 2 41 2 0 0 244 0 289 12
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 760 760 4 329 7 2 0 349 0 691 69
NO PROOF OF INSUR 359 359 0 38 0 0 0 302 0 340 19
BICYCLE/PED 10 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 7
OTHER NON/MOV 217 217 3 181 0 1 0 4 0 189 28
PERCENTAGES 100 100 1 67 0 0 0 32 0 92 8
TOTALS 3075 3075 20 1887 10 4 0 915 0 2836 239

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100 100 36 39 8 2 0 15 0 91 9
GRAND TOTALS 10314 10314 3335 3626 772 175 18 1391 40 9357 957
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